
•"Access to a computer? 
Put it to work! $25-$75/hr. PT-FT. 

1-866-500-work. Free training & info. 
ATTENTION FREE INFO 

Work from Home, $1000-$5000 
PT/FT, Mail order/internet. 

(800)213-6421 
www.kash4you.com 

Resident manager needed for 
large/small complexes. Campus lo- 
cations. Position available immedi- 
ately, others beginning in June. One 
year commitment required. Send re- 
sume PO Box 11468, Eugene, Ore- 
gon 97440. 

_ 

Experienced web designer 
For leading progressive internet de- 
velopment firm. See job description 
@ www.ctsg.com/about/jobs.asp 

Painters Wanted for Summer 
Work! No Experience Needed. 
Work For A Cool Boss and Get 
Paid GOOD Money. Must be able 
to work in Portland. Call Ben at 
541-346-9039. 

Hiring River Guides both n'ew and 
experienced. Fun and exciting sum- 
mer job, training starts June week- 
ends. Free info. 1-800-289-4534. 

College Pro Painters. Work in Port- 
land. FT summer employment. Earn 
$5-7,000 this summer. No exp. nec- 
essary. Call for info (971) 207-5378. 
ENERGETIC MULTI-TASKER need- 
ed for front desk at busy property 
management office, 12-5 M-F, must 
be avail, summer also, please bring 
resumes to 1247 Villard 

Work for The Emerald this sum- 
mer and gain valuable experience 
producing one of the best campus 
newspapers in the nation, while al- 
so enjoying the laid-back and cas- 
ual atmosphere of Eugene in the 
summer. The Emerald is accept- 
ing applications for: 
• Associate editors 
• Reporters 
• Photographers 
• Copy editors 
• Design editor & graphic artists 
• Online editor & webmaster 
.All positions are paid and students 
from any major are encouraged to 
apply. It will be fun, professional 
and the best summer you’ll ever 
spend in Eugene. Applications are 
due by 5 p.m. Wednesday, May 
23 and can be picked up from The 
Emerald office, Suite 300, EMU, or 
by visiting The Emerald’s Web site 
at www.dailyemerald.com and 
clicking on “Employment Opportu- 
nities.” The Oregon Daily Emerald 
is an equal opportunity employer 
committed to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Cute 4 bdrm house, 1.5 blocks from 
campus, W/D, carport, no pets. 
$1100/mo. Brooke 503-675-2991. 

2 bedroom duplex 
Ciose to UO, summer sublet. 

$750, 485-8248 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Own Not Rent! 

Condo in excellent condition! On 
busline near LCC & UO. 2 bdrm/1 
bath in well maintained & managed 
complex. Includes all appliances, 
ready for immediate occupancy. 
Owner a licensed realtor with All- 
state Real Estate. Price $67,500 will 
contribute to buyer closing costs. 
Call Dave, 343-6468/ cell 221-1480. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 
1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 

unfurnished. 484-4103 

New university Apt. offered for sum- 
mer sublet. 2 bedroom, spacious, in 
a duplex house with yard, pet al- 
lowed, East campus, Avail. June 12- 
Sept. 25. $540/mo. Call Daneila 
683-1416. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd 
1630 Ferry St. Summer, $355. 

Avail. 6/16. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates 

Large, Clean, Quiet, 1 & 2 bdrms 
Nicely Furnished, 1 block UO, No 

pets. Summer: $300-$350, 
Fall: $450-$575. Chuck 344- 4760 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

New 1 & 2 bdrm furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $495-$650. 

554-1883 or 344-6261. 

Only $310 Summer, $410 Fall, real 
value, 1 bdrm, onsite parking/laun- 
dry, no pets. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 
or 344-1583. 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

(541)346-5511 
www.dailyemerald.com 

get one at 
Suite 300 EMU 

Your fridge will 
love you for it! 

Management * JReat Estate Construction 

4 'Bedroom, 
1697 Orchard.. 

5 'Bedroom, 
2440 Alder.$1325 $157* 
2576 Kincaid...$1225 $147{ 
2334 Augusta........$1300 $1551 
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